CHS & DMS 4:40/4:50 PM LATE BUSES

TRUNK RUNS

CHS & DMS 4:40/4:50 TRUNK RUN 006

006-275
TIME LOCATION

4:40pm CENTEREACH HS (016)

4:41pm  DAWNWOOD MIDDLE (009)
4:49pm S COLEMAN RD & SIMON AVE
4:50pm  MCNEIL AVE & S COLEMAN RD
4:50pm  JONAS BLVD & MCNEIL AVE
4:52pm  JOAN AVE & SIMON AVE
4:53pm  RENEE CT & ROSEMARY LN
4:54pm  PAULA BLVD & POWERS AVE
4:55pm  PAULA BLVD & SIMON AVE
4:56pm  BART DR & PAULA BLVD
4:56pm  BART DR & SEMINOLE ST
4:57pm  MUELLER DR & SEMINOLE ST
4:58pm  EMLU DR & PARK HILL DR
4:59pm  HIGHVIEW DR & PECONIC ST
501pm HIGHVIEW DR & SEMINOLE ST
5:02pm LINDEN ST & PALM ST

502pm CHERRY ST & SPRUCETON ST
5:04pm CHERRY ST & WILLOW ST

© 0 N o o B W N

e N e < =
© N o U hA W N P O

CHS & DMS 4:40/4:50 TRUNK RUN 011

011-276
TIME LOCATION

4:40 pm CENTEREACH HS (016)

4:50 pm  DAWNWOOD MIDDLE (009)

4:57pm 15 GARDEN LN

4:58pm  AVONDALE DR & ELWOOD RD
4:59pm  ELWOOD RD & KENT LN

5:00pm SALEM RD & VERNON LN

5:01pm HAMMOND RD & KEJARO CT
5:03pm DOMINO WAY & HAMMOND RD
5:06pm BONNYBILL DR & N COLEMAN RD
5:08pm LAKE GROVE ST & N COLEMAN RD
5:09pm DONWOOD AVE & N COLEMAN RD
5:15pm NORTH SELDEN AS NEEDED

© 00 N o g B~ W N P

=
N P O

CHS & DMS 4:40/4:50 TRUNK RUN 023

023-613
TIME LOCATION

4:40pm CENTEREACH HS (016)

4:50pm  DAWNWOOD MIDDLE (009)

4:56pm  POND PATH & WISTERIA LN

4:58pm ELLIOT AVE & VICTOR PL

4:58pm  MCGAW AVE & VICTOR PL

4:59pm  MAIN AVE & VICTOR PL

5:00pm JEFFERSON ST & MCGAW AVE
5:01pm ELLIOT AVE & JEFFERSON ST
501pm ELLIOT AVE & WILDWOOD ST
502pm  MCGAW AVE & WILDWOOD ST
5:05pm DIETZ AVE & MIDDLE COUNTRY RD
5:06 pm ANGELA LN & HALLOCK RD

5:08pm HALLOCK RD & RICHARD CT
510pm LOCUST ST S & STONYBROOK RD
511pm ARLINGTON TER & STONYBROOK RD
513pm TALLOW LN & TULIP GROVE DR
5:14pm TULIP GROVE DR & TWISTING DR

© 0O N o o B W N -

N L I = =
~N o U~ W N Rk O

08/22/2023

CHS & DMS 4:40/4:50 TRUNK RUN 030

030-629

TIME LOCATION

© 00 N o g B W N B

R =
A W N P O

4:40 pm
4:50 pm
4:54 pm
4:56 pm
4:57 pm
5:00 pm
5:05 pm
5:06 pm
5:07 pm
5:09 pm
5:11 pm
5:12 pm
5:14 pm
5:15 pm

CENTEREACH HS (016)
DAWNWOOD MIDDLE (009)

DAWN DR & MARKET ST

PARK ST & S WASHINGTON AVE
ANROC LN & S WASHINGTON AVE
NORTHFIELD DR & RIDGE RD
RUSTIC RD & WHITE BIRCH DR
REGO AVE & RUSTIC RD

REGO AVE & SMITH LN

PARK ST & RUSTIC RD

HELEN ST & SMITH LN

LAKE GROVE BLVD & RICHMOND BL\
LAKE GROVE BLVD & OAK AVE
FORREST AVE & GINGER CT

CHS & DMS 4:40/4:50 TRUNK RUN 031

031-630

TIME LOCATION

© 00 N o g B W NP

R =
N B O

4:40 pm
4:50 pm
4:54 pm
5:01 pm
5:02 pm
5:03 pm
5:06 pm
5:07 pm
5:09 pm
5:10 pm
5:12 pm
5:13 pm

CENTEREACH HS (016)

DAWNWOOD MIDDLE (009)
EASTWOOD BLVD & SCHOOL ST
CHERRY ST & COLLEGE RD
COLLEGE RD & LINDEN ST
COLLEGE RD APTS

FERNDALE AVE & S EVERGREEN DR
CEDARHURST AVE & S EVERGREEN D
BLUE POINT RD & ELMWOOD AVE
BLUE POINT RD & MAPLEWOOD AVE
EAGLE ST & GLADYS ST

SOUTH SELDEN AS NEEDED

CHS & DMS 4:40/4:50 TRUNK RUN 032

032-631

TIME LOCATION

© O N o o B W NP

e N = =
0 N o o B W N P O

4:40 pm
4:41 pm
4:46 pm
4:47 pm
4:49 pm
4:50 pm
4:50 pm
4:53 pm
4:55 pm
4:56 pm
5:00 pm
5:03 pm
5:05 pm
5:06 pm
5:07 pm
5:09 pm
5:10 pm
5:12 pm

CENTEREACH HS (016)

DAWNWOOD MIDDLE (009)
HOLBROOK RD & LENORE LN
HOLBROOK RD & WOLFHOLLOW RD
AVENUE B & CROSSOVER RD

1ST ST & AVENUE B

1ST ST & AVENUE A

775 PORTION RD APTS

HILL ST & HOLBROOK RD
HOLBROOK RD & OZARK ST

2 BLYDENBURGH RD

BLYDENBURGH RD & DAELL LN
HETTYS PATH & HORSEBLOCK RD
CARRIAGE LN & HORSEBLOCK RD
CAMELOT DR & SONGSPARROW LN
S HOWELL AVE & SONGSPARROW LN
HORSEBLOCK RD & S HOWELL AVE
BUTLER CT & SHOWELL AVE



CHS & DMS 4:40/4:50 PM LATE BUSES

TRUNK RUNS

CHS & DMS 4:40/4:50 TRUNK RUN 035

035-635
TIME

4:40 pm
4:50 pm
4:58 pm
4:59 pm
5:00 pm
5:03 pm
5:04 pm
5:05 pm
5:06 pm
5:08 pm
5:10 pm
5:10 pm
5:13 pm

© 0O N o g B~ W NP

I e =
w N B O

LOCATION

CENTEREACH HS (016)
DAWNWOOD MIDDLE (009)
COLES DR & GREENDALE LN
REIZEN AVE & TUCKER LN
LAURIE BLVD & LEHIGH AVE
HAWKINS AVE & WILLIAMS APTS
BRANDY LN & LONGSTREET DR
BRANDY LN & VIE PL

HY PL & SARAH DR

LONGSTREET DR & SARAH DR
MORICHES RD & TIFFANY CT
GRIFFIN WAY & MORICHES RD
BRIARBERRY CT & PARSNIP POND RD

Routefinder Pro 12.14

08/22/2023

CHS & DMS 4:40/4:50 TRUNK RUN 038

038-901

© 00 N o g B W N P

= e
= o

Page 2 of 2

TIME

LOCATION

4:40 pm
4:50 pm
4:55 pm
4:57 pm
5:00 pm
5:02 pm
5:04 pm
5:06 pm
5:09 pm
5:11 pm
5:12 pm

CENTEREACH HS (016)

DAWNWOOD MIDDLE (009)

N WASHINGTON AVE & OXHEAD RD
N WASHINGTON AVE & OXHEAD RD
GRACES WAY & JOES WAY
HAMMOND LN & WALNUT ST
HAMMOND LN & SPRUCE ST
HAMMOND LN & LYNBROOK ST
VIEW CT & WOOD RD

SALJON CT & WOOD RD

SHERIDAN WAY & WOOD RD



